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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Field5013
ACE

9.450 9.425 9.0009.050 36.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

DJ Bennett5121
Balcony

9.200 9.200 8.7759.000 36.175
3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Hannah Drielick5025
Angels

8.800 7.950 8.8508.400 34.000
4 6 6 2 3 

3 

Lily Campagna5223
ACE

8.400 7.700 8.8258.650 33.575
9 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Madison Burnstein5023
Angels

9.225 7.875 8.8257.500 33.425
2 7 9 3T 5T

5T

Madison Reynolds5124
Balcony

8.550 8.350 8.5258.000 33.425
6 4 8 8T 5T

5T

Julia Santos5049
ACE

8.700 7.400 8.7508.550 33.400
5 10 5 6 7 

7 

Sydney Taylor5008
Angels

8.450 8.200 8.5258.150 33.325
7T 5 7 8T 8 

8 

Nikolena Perrine5007
Hang Time

8.450 7.350 8.5758.600 32.975
7T 11 4 7 9 

9 

Ashley Toms5022
Hang Time

7.650 8.600 7.6006.500 30.350
10 3 11 10 10 

10 

Brianna Tucker5054
Palm Coast

7.150 7.500 7.5757.100 29.325
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilou Stegeman5009
Angels

9.450 9.475 8.8759.100 36.900
1 1 2T 4T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bened5027
ACE

9.250 9.225 8.8759.100 36.450
2 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

Rylee Millikan5035
Palm Coast

9.000 8.950 9.1758.950 36.075
3 3 5 1T 3 

3 

Nadia Hattani5033
Palm Coast

8.800 8.250 9.1759.300 35.525
6 6 1 1T 4 

4 

Jasmine Hattani5042
Palm Coast

8.700 8.150 9.0758.650 34.575
7 8 6 3 5 

5 

Savannah Fletcher5062
Palm Coast

8.400 8.625 8.1009.100 34.225
10 5 2T 9 6 

6 

Emily Schwartz5087
ACE

8.900 8.800 8.6007.475 33.775
4 4 12 6 7 

7 

Natalie Johnston5156
YMCA Aerials

8.850 8.175 8.5007.900 33.425
5 7 11 7 8 

8 

Isabella Watson5090
ACE

8.550 7.975 8.3758.000 32.900
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Hope Henderson5034
Palm Coast

7.250 7.725 7.8758.500 31.350
12 10 7 10 10 

10 

Lucie Dudley5071
Palm Coast

8.600 7.175 7.3007.950 31.025
8 11 10 12 11 

11 

Alexis Dawson5069
Palm Coast

7.700 7.050 7.7008.300 30.750
11 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Warm5161
YMCA Aerials

8.750 8.875 9.1758.950 35.750
5T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Pearce5021
ACE

8.750 8.050 9.0259.200 35.025
5T 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Morgan Fliss5086
Angels

8.500 8.875 8.7508.150 34.275
10 1T 5T 5 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Hanson5122
Balcony

8.800 8.050 8.9008.050 33.800
3T 5T 8T 3 4 

4 

Allesandra Rivera5036
Palm Coast

8.600 8.475 8.7257.675 33.475
8T 3 12 6 5 

5 

Maija Davatelis5014
ACE

8.800 7.300 8.2258.800 33.125
3T 8 4 9 6 

6 

Theofania Papaioanou5001
ACE

8.850 6.450 8.8508.850 33.000
2 11 3 4 7 

7 

Kera Knox5019
Hang Time

8.650 8.025 8.2507.750 32.675
7 7 11 8 8 

8 

Courtney Stiriz5160
YMCA Aerials

8.350 8.150 7.7008.050 32.250
12 4 8T 12 9 

9 

Hannah Ash5005
Hang Time

8.900 6.700 8.6258.000 32.225
1 10 10 7 10 

10 

Samantha Sullivan5126
Balcony

8.450 7.025 8.1508.150 31.775
11 9 5T 11 11 

11 

Brianna Wicks5091
ACE

8.600 6.300 8.1758.125 31.200
8T 12 7 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hodge5017
Angels

9.300 9.150 7.9508.800 35.200
1 1 1 11 1 

1 

Alexa Scalchunes5031
Angels

8.850 8.675 8.8008.650 34.975
4 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Allison Flinn5157
YMCA Aerials

8.800 8.650 9.2508.250 34.950
5 3 9T 1 3 

3 

Legacy Parker5004
ACE

9.150 8.100 8.7258.750 34.725
2 6 2 6T 4 

4 

Jada Sweezey5088
ACE

9.000 7.900 8.9508.675 34.525
3 9 3 2 5 

5 

Stephanie Toms5016
Hang Time

8.775 8.300 8.4508.450 33.975
6 4T 7T 9 6T

6T

Gabriela Marcum5011
ACE

8.650 7.950 8.7258.650 33.975
9 7T 4T 6T 6T

6T

Liddy Hanrahan5003
Hang Time

8.350 7.950 8.8508.450 33.600
11T 7T 7T 4 8 

8 

Emily Scimeca5078
Temple Terrace

8.750 7.475 8.5508.600 33.375
7T 11 6 8 9 

9 

Kristen Reed5123
Balcony

8.750 7.800 8.8757.800 33.225
7T 10 11 3 10 

10 

Alexis Stiriz5159
YMCA Aerials

8.350 8.300 7.3508.250 32.250
11T 4T 9T 12 11 

11 

Taylor Candeletti5002
Hang Time

8.450 7.250 8.1256.550 30.375
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rafaela Siewart5222
Hang Time

9.050 8.475 9.1508.650 35.325
3T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Maria Azpiri5028
ACE

9.050 8.700 9.0508.450 35.250
3T 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Alyse Diamond5074
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.250 8.9509.050 35.000
6 7 1 6 3 

3 

Grace McCullough5006
Hang Time

9.000 8.375 9.0008.600 34.975
5 5 3 5 4 

4 

Hannah Rittenhouse5158
YMCA Aerials

8.700 8.350 9.2758.425 34.750
7T 6 6 1 5 

5 

Savanna Sharp5125
Balcony

8.700 8.400 8.6508.375 34.125
7T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Cristina Villanueva5089
ACE

9.425 8.500 7.6258.400 33.950
1 2 7 11 7 

7 

Madison Douglas5070
Palm Coast

8.550 7.775 9.0758.450 33.850
10 11 4T 3 8 

8 

Hana Walser5040
Palm Coast

8.575 8.125 8.2258.200 33.125
9 10 9 8 9 

9 

Ginessa Perez5076
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.225 8.0757.750 32.550
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Camryn Herr5018
Angels

9.150 8.150 7.8257.150 32.275
2 9 12 10 11 

11 

Hannah Sackles5077
Temple Terrace

8.350 7.550 7.5507.800 31.250
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 YMCA Aerials 5S 105.600 26.400 25.875 25.625 27.700
12 2 1

2 Balcony 5S 104.775 26.750 25.950 25.525 26.550
21 1 2

3 Temple Terrace 5S 101.050 26.000 24.025 25.450 25.575
33 3 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE 5L 110.000 28.125 27.450 27.350 27.075
21 2 1T

2 Angels 5L 108.575 27.975 27.500 26.550 26.550
42 1 3

3 Palm Coast 5L 107.325 26.500 26.050 27.350 27.425
14 3 1T

4 Hang Time 5L 105.250 26.950 25.450 25.850 27.000
33 4 4
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carrington Crobons5046
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.750 9.0509.025 35.925
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Stierli5116
ACE - Daytona

8.500 8.800 8.9258.600 34.825
8 2 3 2 2 

2 

Raven Barnes5118
ACE - Daytona

8.925 8.900 8.4258.200 34.450
2 1 6 6 3 

3 

Hailey Yeomans5117
ACE - Daytona

8.600 8.150 8.5008.900 34.150
4T 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Rian Hanson5041
Lakewood Ranch

8.250 8.600 8.7008.175 33.725
9 4 7 3 5 

5 

Natalie Preuss5082
Indian River

8.700 8.100 7.8508.275 32.925
3 6 5 7 6 

6 

Gabriela Tremblay5075
Indian River

8.600 7.200 8.5008.475 32.775
4T 8 4 4T 7 

7 

Mia Muth5085
Indian River

8.550 7.700 7.6507.500 31.400
7 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Jonna-Marie Kirk5053
Titusville

8.125 6.900 7.4757.950 30.450
10 9 8 10 9 

9 

Brooke Sizemore5052
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.575 6.500 7.7757.500 30.350
6 10 9T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Andrews5043
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.950 9.1759.100 36.600
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sophie Rubinowitz5114
Hollywood YMCA

8.650 8.800 9.0008.950 35.400
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Paige Minor5163
Bay City

8.450 9.150 8.6258.850 35.075
4 1 6 3 3 

3 

Brynn Cohen5113
Hollywood YMCA

8.775 8.400 8.4508.875 34.500
2 6 5 6 4 

4 

Samantha Tomasello5112
Hollywood YMCA

8.200 8.500 8.4009.200 34.300
6 5 1 7 5 

5 

Maren Schwied5050
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.000 8.200 8.5508.900 33.650
9 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Taylor Hines5073
Indian River

8.100 8.750 8.5508.225 33.625
8 4 7 4T 7 

7 

Amanda Koza5063
Titusville

8.150 7.750 8.2757.875 32.050
7 9 8 8 8 

8 

Taylor Gutmann5127
Gymnastics Etc

8.350 7.800 7.5507.725 31.425
5 8 9 10 9 

9 

Chandler Barrett5128
Gymnastics Etc

7.950 7.000 7.9256.750 29.625
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noemi Diaz5162
Bay City

8.750 8.900 8.4258.300 34.375
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Musitano5084
Indian River

8.300 8.700 8.5007.775 33.275
6T 2 9 1 2 

2 

Jazmin Spencer5164
Bay City

8.550 8.550 8.0508.075 33.225
3 3 7 5 3 

3 

Madeline Smith5032
Lakewood Ranch

8.525 8.200 8.2507.925 32.900
4 5T 8 3 4 

4 

Taylor Bushman5119
ACE - Daytona

8.100 7.650 8.0009.025 32.775
10 7 1 6T 5 

5 

Savannah Korabik5120
ACE - Daytona

8.300 8.200 7.8258.400 32.725
6T 5T 4 10 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Jackson5061
Titusville

8.250 8.350 7.8758.150 32.625
9 4 6 9 7 

7 

Aitana Burman5108
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.350 7.350 8.1008.575 32.375
5 9 2 4 8 

8 

Skyler Metnick5051
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.300 7.400 7.9258.500 32.125
6T 8 3 8 9 

9 

Haley Rizzo5129
Gymnastics Etc

8.650 7.250 8.0007.725 31.625
2 10 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Barulic5166
Bay City

8.450 8.250 8.7008.350 33.750
3 4 2 2 1 

1 

Megan Tate5015
Titusville

8.025 8.700 8.7508.025 33.500
9 1 4 1 2 

2 

Chelsea Hutcheson5060
Titusville

8.250 8.150 7.6758.750 32.825
6 5 1 6 3 

3 

Olivia Conti5131
Gymnastics Etc

8.275 7.650 8.3508.050 32.325
5 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Hannah Blackwell5132
Gymnastics Etc

8.900 8.300 8.3506.750 32.300
1 2T 9 3T 5 

5 

Emersen Peco5048
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.550 7.000 8.2507.850 31.650
2 9 5 5 6 

6 

Aly Covington5130
Gymnastics Etc

8.300 7.750 7.3507.625 31.025
4 6 6 9 7 

7 

Emily Clements5055
Titusville

8.050 8.300 7.4756.800 30.625
8 2T 8 7 8 

8 

Sophia Toledo5030
Titusville

8.100 7.550 7.3757.400 30.425
7 8 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 5 106.525 27.000 26.300 26.300 26.925
11 2 3

2 ACE - Daytona 5 104.300 26.025 25.900 26.525 25.850
2T2 3 2

3 Hollywood YMCA 5 104.200 25.625 25.700 27.025 25.850
2T6 4 1

4 Bay City 5 103.600 25.750 26.600 25.500 25.750
45 1 5

5 Indian River 5 101.925 25.850 25.550 24.975 25.550
54 5 6

6 Titusville 5 99.825 24.650 25.350 24.925 24.900
6T8 6 7

7 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 5 99.300 25.475 22.950 25.975 24.900
6T7 8 4

8 Gymnastics Etc 5 97.950 25.900 23.850 23.500 24.700
83 7 8
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerry Straw5095
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.175 9.4008.850 36.650
2 2 4 2 1 

1 

Reese DeHaan5080
South Florida

9.300 9.250 9.2508.575 36.375
1 1 6 3 2 

2 

Ava Abrahams5098
Tampa Bay Turners

8.450 9.050 9.4508.750 35.700
7T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Daijsa Green5065
Premier - FL

8.725 8.100 9.1009.225 35.150
6 9 1 5 4 

4 

Thalia Roda5026
Legacy - FL

8.050 9.100 9.0258.900 35.075
10 3 3 6 5 

5 

Payton Schramski5059
Premier - FL

8.850 8.825 8.9508.400 35.025
5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Haley Lambermont5066
Premier - FL

8.975 8.250 9.2258.375 34.825
4 8 8 4 7 

7 

Sofiya Whitehead5057
Premier - FL

9.150 8.375 8.6258.000 34.150
3 7 11 9 8 

8 

Deyaneira Zepeda5058
Premier - FL

8.450 8.400 8.9008.200 33.950
7T 6 9 8 9 

9 

Kaley Hellyer5134
Harbor City

8.450 7.950 8.1509.000 33.550
7T 11 2 12 10 

10 

Emma Rees5029
Legacy - FL

8.000 8.000 8.3508.100 32.450
11 10 10 10 11 

11 

Trinity Stanley5111
South Florida

7.650 7.925 8.3007.800 31.675
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Mondello5149
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.450 9.0509.175 36.900
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

MacKenna Kunitzer5105
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.075 9.4008.625 36.325
1T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Alexia Yaitanes5155
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.725 8.6258.325 34.900
1T 3 6 7 3 

3 

Kylie Mixon5064
Premier - FL

8.775 8.550 9.0258.000 34.350
6 5 10 3 4 

4 

Brynn Connell5142
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 7.600 8.7258.725 34.275
1T 10T 3 6 5 

5 

Sydney Cirillo5072
Premier - FL

8.800 7.675 9.0008.700 34.175
5 9 4 4 6 

6 

Reese Shafer5137
Harbor City

6.850 8.475 8.5258.875 32.725
11 6 2 9 7 

7 

Eden Hamrick5133
Harbor City

8.100 7.600 8.5508.200 32.450
7 10T 9 8 8 

8 

Evelyn Kalaman5110
South Florida

7.700 7.775 8.5008.300 32.275
9 8 7 10 9 

9 

Annie Class5109
South Florida

7.850 8.000 7.3258.275 31.450
8 7 8 12 10 

10 

Katie Neff5079
South Florida

7.400 7.075 7.9007.600 29.975
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Olivia Rawls5106
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.650 8.9500.000 17.600
12 4 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaycee Connolly5100
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.250 9.1509.075 36.775
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Morgan Wood5096
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.000 9.0758.550 36.075
1 2 7 4T 2 

2 

Sienna Piazza5151
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.850 9.3008.275 34.775
10 3 9 1 3 

3 

Hailey Daniele5102
Tampa Bay Turners

8.300 8.800 8.6508.900 34.650
11 4 2 8 4 

4 

Emmy DiGiacomo5097
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 8.600 9.0758.150 34.425
7 5 11 4T 5 

5 

Katie Ross5152
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.450 8.8258.175 34.400
3 7 10 7 6 

6 

Morgan Meehan5136
Harbor City

8.500 7.950 9.2258.700 34.375
8 10 4 2 7 

7 

Mackenzie Legg5012
Legacy - FL

8.400 8.550 8.4008.850 34.200
9 6 3 12 8 

8 

Gianina Rios5068
Premier - FL

8.750 8.000 8.6258.600 33.975
4T 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Marisa Hulmes5135
Harbor City

8.625 8.125 8.4508.425 33.625
6 8 8 11 10 

10 

Rylee Andrews5140
LaFleur's Largo

7.750 7.750 9.0758.600 33.175
12 11 5T 4T 11 

11 

Jayna Chufar5037
Premier - FL

8.750 7.500 8.5757.875 32.700
4T 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Kudelko5144
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.400 9.5009.225 37.350
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Brantley5141
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.125 9.2759.100 37.150
1 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Camila Mejia5107
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.450 9.4258.500 36.825
2 1 8 2 3 

3 

Kelly Barszcz5099
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.000 9.1509.100 36.500
4 8 2T 4 4 

4 

McKenna O'Reilly5101
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.025 9.1008.925 36.450
3 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Sophie Elwyn5103
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.325 9.1008.750 35.925
9 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Nyasha Mafarachisi5024
Legacy - FL

9.150 9.350 8.7758.300 35.575
6 3 10 9 7 

7 

Abby Lipton5081
South Florida

8.350 9.175 8.9508.725 35.200
11 5 7 7 8 

8 

Angela Lumia5146
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.625 8.6258.450 34.700
7 10 9 11 9 

9 

Emily Byrd5104
South Florida

8.125 8.850 8.3258.950 34.250
12 9 4 12 10 

10 

Natalie Krueger5056
Premier - FL

8.700 8.050 8.8008.200 33.750
10 12 11 8 11 

11 

Alanah MacVicar5139
Harbor City

8.800 8.150 8.7257.900 33.575
8 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Olson5067
Premier - FL

8.875 9.100 9.0259.100 36.100
3 2 3 3 1 

1 

Daly Santana5045
Future Flipz

8.800 8.275 9.0509.275 35.400
4 9 1 1T 2 

2 

Keylee Pearson5094
Tampa Bay Turners

8.300 8.850 9.0509.025 35.225
10T 3T 4 1T 3 

3 

Brooke LaVoy5145
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.250 8.8758.375 35.050
6T 1 7T 5T 4 

4 

Brittany Eljabbour5020
Legacy - FL

8.625 7.850 8.8759.150 34.500
5 13 2 5T 5 

5 

Cecilia Svoboda5153
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.075 8.9008.300 34.175
2 10 9 4 6 

6 

Maddie Para5083
South Florida

8.050 8.800 8.3008.775 33.925
12T 5 5 10 7 

7 

Savanna Pendergraft5150
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.775 8.8507.825 33.900
8 6 12 7 8 

8 

Lauren Buehler5093
South Florida

8.300 8.675 8.2758.625 33.875
10T 7 6 11 9 

9 

Danice Loney5039
Harbor City

9.325 8.650 8.6007.150 33.725
1 8 13 8 10 

10 

Sydney Forrest5010
Legacy - FL

8.050 8.850 7.8758.375 33.150
12T 3T 7T 13 11 

11 

Kaleigh Williamson5154
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 7.900 8.4008.125 32.975
6T 12 10 9 12 

12 

Emily Baig5038
Premier - FL

8.400 8.025 8.2007.975 32.600
9 11 11 12 13 

13 
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2012 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 8-9, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 9/9/2012 2:01 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Legacy - FL 5S 107.050 26.175 27.300 26.900 26.675
12 1 1

2 Harbor City 5S 105.150 26.750 25.275 26.575 26.550
21 2 2
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2012 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 8-9, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 9/9/2012 2:01 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 5L 111.800 28.300 28.025 27.200 28.275
11 2 2

2 LaFleur's Largo 5L 111.775 28.100 28.100 27.500 28.075
22 1 1

3 Premier - FL 5L 107.850 27.000 26.475 27.025 27.350
33 4 3

4 South Florida 5L 106.375 25.950 27.275 26.450 26.700
44 3 4
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